specified under the regulations
- Date of filling with the stock
exchange. 17September, 2020

7 | Details of acquisition Disclosures Whether the

required to be disclosures under

made under regulation 10(5) are

regulation 10(5) actually made

a. | Name of the Transferor / seller Mr. Nimish Yes

Gadodia

b. | Date of acquisition 12th March, 2021 __| Yes17" September,2020

c. | Number of Shares/ voting rights in| 1782275 Equity Yes.1782275 Equity
respect of the acquisitions from each

ARCHANA GADODIA
V-23 & 26, Civil Township, Rourkela, Dist: Sundergarh - 769004 (Odisha)

  person mentioned in 7(a) above Shares of Face Shares of Face Value
Value of Rs. 10/-

each
of Rs. 10/- each

  d. | Total shares

capital of TC
actually acquired as a % of diluted share

3.40% 3.40%

aequired /actually acquired

e. | Price at which shares are propesed_to-be N.A,as per Gift | Yes, as per Gift Deed

Deed through an | through an off-Market
off Market

transaction   transaction

8 | Shareholding details Pre-transaction Post- transaction

No. of % wart.

shares total

held share

capital of

Tc

No. of | % wur.t.

shares total

held share

capital of
Te

  a. Each Acquirer / Transferee* 21776433 | 41.60 23558708 | 45.00

  b. Each Seller / Transferor   3408316 6.51 1626041 3.11

   Total   25184749 48.11   25184749 | 48.11

* shareholding of acquirer/Transferee including another Promoter
excluding sellers/Transferor shareholding - Individual List Attached
“only Seller / Transferor Holding

/ Promoter Group Holding and

Thereby, declare that the transferor and transferee have complied with the applicable disclosure
requirements in Chapter V of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 within the time line prescribed.

Lalso, hereby, declare that all the conditions as specified under Regulation 10 (1) (a) of SEBI (SAST)
Regulations, 2011 have been complied with.

Date: 15" March, 2021
Place:Rourkela, (Odisha)

Avene Cacksil en
Archana Gadodia

Acquirer
Promoter

LIST OF PROMOTERS /PROMOTER GROUP /PACs WITH DETAILS OF HOLDING

ARCHANA GADODIA
V-23 & 26, Civil Township, Rourkela, Dist: Sundergarh — 769004 (Odisha

SCAN STEELS LIMITED

Sr. | Name of the | Holding as on Prior to Inter-Se Inter-Se Holding after
No. | Shareholder | 17 September, | Transaction as on | Transaction as on Inter-Se

2020 11*March, 2021 | 12 March, 2021 Transaction as
on 12 March,
2021

No. of %of | No. of % of No. of % of
Equity | Equity | Equity Equity | Equity Equity
Shares _| Shares | Shares _| Shares | Shares Shares

1 Mr. Rajesh | 4968448 | 9.49 | 4969957 | 9.49 - - 4969957 | 9.49
Gaodia

2 Mr. Nimish | 3408316 | 6.51 3408316 | 6.51 | (-)1782275 | (-)3.40 | 1626041 | 3.11
Gadodia

3 Mrs. 1363007 | 2.60 | 1363007 | 2.60 | (+)1782275 | (+)3.40 | 3145282 | 6.01
Archana
Gadodia

4 Mr. 471578 0.90 471578 0.90 - - 471578 | 0.90
Sawarmal
Gadodia

5 Mrs. 21815 0.04 21815 0.04 = - 21815 0.04
Saraswati
Devi

Gadodia
6 | Artline 9566575 | 18.27 | 9566575 | 18.27 - - 9566575 | 18.27

Commerce
Private
Limited

7 Bayanwala 5383501 | 10.28 | 5383501 | 10.28 = : 5383501 | 10.28
Brothers Pvt.
Limited

TOTAL 25183240 | 48.10 | 25184749 | 48.11 | (-)1782275 | (-) 3.40 | 25184749 | 48.11
(+)1782275 | (+)3.40

Date: 15th March, 2021
Place:Rourkela, (Odisha)

Avec homer Cerchockter,

Archana Gadodia
Acquirer
Promoter